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DATE: FULL MEDAL TABLE (11/07/1989)




Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:49 je

l 1101 50 M Frisv./Free

-ﬁ---ﬁ--——-----ﬂ-----—h—----r-llll-—-—--—-—h--—-ﬂh------ﬂ_-—---------n----_

Sida

1
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14
15

16
17
18

Alison Christie
Michelle Tomlin

Tracey Conroy

Kirstie Unsworth

Hulda Rb6s Hakunarsdéttir

Durita D. Djurhuus
Claire Hudson

JShanna B. Gisladéttir
Linda Hewett

Clare Criffin

Anne-Fia Nordgvist
Heidi Corbet

Margaret Kay Robertson
Linda Low

Sarah Ayres

RGna Poulsen
Marika Lingonblad
Melissa Santos

Jersey
Guernsey
Hetland
Isle of Man
Island

Foroyar
Guernsey
Island

Isle of Man
Isle of Wight

Aland

Jersey
Hetland
Orkney

Isle of Wight

Foroyar
Aland

Gibraltar

00.28.28
00.29.19
00.29.25
00.29.30
00.29.40

00.29.43
00.29.59
00.29.73
00.29.80
00.29.89

00.30.02
00.30.02
00.30.04
00.30.42
00.30.94

00.31.22
00.32.21
00.33.73



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:49 ije Si6a 2
Kapping : 2 1102 50 M Frisv./Free (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9013 Martin Venned Feroyar 00.24.61
2 9201 David Picken Isle of Man 00.24.93
3 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight 00.25.18
4 9506 Arsazll Bjarnason fsland 00.25.37
5 9804 Hanson Pottinger Orkney 00.25.39
6 9011 Elmar 0s4& Feoroyar 00.25.50
7 9503 Karl P&lmason Island 00.25.71
8 8803 Francis Cassaglia Gibraltar 00.25.73
9 8804 Ian Martinez Gibraltar 00.25.73
10 9304 Gary Smith Guernsey 00.25.86
11 9302 Tim Lowe Guernsey 00.26.16
12 9202 Shane Stigant Isle of Man 00.26.21
(3 9601 Simon Abels Jersey 00.26.24
14 9102 David Pay Isle of Wight 00.26.25
15 9602 Russel Hocquard Jersey 00.26.47
16 9702 Jan Blomgvist Aland 00.26.99
17 8901 Magnus Smith Hetland 00.27.72
18 8905 Donald MacDermott Hetland 00.29.10



Dato 11/07/89

Orslita-Listi

13:49 je

3 1103 100 M Rygg/Backst.

Sifa

3

--“-----'_--'_---—'---

9555
9351
9052
9852
9356

9254
8953
9153
9253
9653

9154
9556
9654
9055
8952

9951
9752
8851

Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir

Michelle Tomlin
Durita D. Djurhuus
Ingrid Ohmand
Siobhan Lee

Christine Johnson
Tracey Conroy
Nicole Patterson
Susanne Brown
Heidi Georgelin

Emma Carter

Jéhanna B. Gisladéttir
Joanne Morton

Anita Ryggshamar
Shantelle Ball

Jane Middle
Mikaela Grondahl
Anne Marie Wall

Island

Guernsey

Feroyar
Orkney

Guernsey

Isle of
Hetland
Isle of
Isle of
Jersey

Isle of
Island
Jersey
Foroyar
Hetland

Man

Wight
Man

Wight

¥nys Mon

Aland

Gibraltar

01.10.68
01.10.71
01.12.71
01.13.41
01.13.55

01.14.05
01.14.30
01.14.46
01.15.19
01.16.36

01.16.39
01.17.41
01.20.01
01.20.16
01.20.29

01.21.25
01.21.33
01.31.52



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:50 ije Sida 4
Kapping : 4 1104 100 M Rygg/Backst. (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit

1 9501 Zvar Orn Jénsson Island 01.01.48

2 9801 Rognvald Omand Orkney 01.01.92

3 9303 Simon Dowdney Guernsey 01.02.20

4 9504 Logi Kristj&nsson fs1and 01.03.47

5 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight 01.03.87

6 9015 Heri Mortensen Foroyar 01.04.51

7 9304 Gary Smith Guernsey 01.05.80

8 9603 Philippe Falle Jersey 01.05.85

9 9203 Mark Gorry Isle of Man 01.06.57
10 9204 Marcus Cooil Isle of Man 01.09.40
11 9014 Signar Hammer Foroyar 01.10.44
12 9103 Paul Moreton Isle of Wight 01.10.87
(3 9807 Julyan Stout orkney 01.11.10
14 9701 Svante Aberg Aland 01.11.17
15 9703 Bjern Blomgvist Aland 01.14.14
16 8903 Garrie Moar Hetland 01.15.55

Kapping : 5 1105 400 M Frisv. /Free (K) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

1 9353 Claire Hudson Guernsey 04.46.24

2 9252 Kirstie Unsworth Isle of Man 04.47.00

3 8551 Halldb6ra Sveinsbjernsdéttir fsland 04.47.86

4 9052 Durita D. Djurhuus Feroyar 04.47.99

5 9553 Radinka Hadszic Island 04.52.16

6 9655 Julie Millow Jersey 04.57.38

7 9356 Siobhan Lee Guernsey 04.59.25
(Hh 9255 Jackie Cullen Isle of Man 05.03.55
9 8951 Margaret Kay Robertson Hetland 05.05.12
10 9156 Phillippa Ventress Isle of Wight 05.23.97
11 9155 Tracie Lidington Isle of Wight 05.27.91



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:50 je Sida 5
Kapping : 6 1106 400 M Frisv. /Free (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/8%9
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9301 Simon Kneebone Guernsey 04.20.56
2 9805 Peter Burgon Orkney 04.23.35
3 9508 Gunnar Ars=zlsson Island 04.24.04
4 9505 1Ingi Thor Aglistsson Island 04.24.92
5 9604 Richard Stead Jersey 04.26.80
6 9012 Petur H. & Fleotti Foroyar 04.28.70
7 9806 Bryan Adam Orkney 04.29.51
8 9205 Alan Stockdale Isle of Man 04.31.82
9 9104 David Mc.Dine Isle of Wight 04.32.07
10 9105 Justin Whitbread Isle of Wight 04.32.17
11 9206 John Ruscoe Isle of Man 04.33.10
12 9018 TIan Skylv Hansen Feroyar 04.34.31
™3 8806 Alan Lopez Gibraltar 04.35.81
14 8904 Niall Cruickshank Hetland 04.56.91
15 8901 Magnus Smith Hetland 04.57.98

16 9605 Raulin Amy Jersey DISK



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:50 je Sida 6
Kapping : 7 1107 50 M Firvaldasv./Fly (K) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir fsland 00.31.19
2 8953 Tracey Conroy Hetland 00.31.47
3 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 00.31.98
4 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 00.32.06
5 9652 Heidil Corbet Jersey 00.32.29
6 9251 Linda Hewett Isle of Man 00.32.55
7 9053 Margreta Hansen Feroyar 00.32.70
8 89152 Clare Criffin Isle of Wight 00.33.18
9 9852 Ingrid Ohmand Orkney 00.33.41
10 9051 Maud Poulsen Feroyar 00.33.57
11 9153 Nicole Patterson Isle of Wight 00.33.73
12 8951 Margaret Kay Robertson Hetland 00.33.91
% 9554 Sigurlin GarSarsdéttir Island 00.34.62
14 9752 Mikaela Grendahl Aland 00.34.80
15 9656 Rachael Morris Jersey 00.35.58



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:50 je Sida 7

Kapping : 8 1108 50 M Firvaldasv./Fly (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9201 David Picken Isle of Man 00.26.80

2 9015 Heri Mortensen Feroyar 00.27.75

3 9508 Gunnar Arszlsson Island 00.28.20

4 9013 Martin Venned Foroyar 00.28.34

5 9801 Rognvald Omand Orkney 00.28.65

6 9105 Justin Whitbread Isle of Wight 00.28.66

7 8804 Ian Martinez Gibraltar 00.28.68

8 9603 Philippe Falle Jersey 00.28.76

9 9503 Karl Palmason Island 00.28.84
10 8805 Jonathan Cruz Gibraltar 00.29.08
11 9207 David Glover Isle of Man 00.29.22
12 9304 Gary Smith Guernsey 00.29.30
("B 9303 Simon Dowdney Guernsey 00.30.21
14 9703 Bjern Blomgvist Aland 00.30.40
15 8902 Marcus Whyte Hetland 00.31.13
16 9102 David Pay Isle of Wight 00.31.14
17 9702 Jan Blomgvist Aland 00.31.28
18 8904 Niall Cruickshank Hetland 00.31.93



Orslita-Listi

bato 11/07/89 13:50 je Sida 8
Kapping : 9 1109 200 M Bringa/Breast (K) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9253 Susanne Brown Isle of Man 02.45.58
2 9651 Alison Christie Jersey 02.51.08
3 9256 Miranda Kinrade Isle of Man 02.51.29
4 9355 Helen Watts Guernsey 02.51.42
5 9557 Sandra Sigurjénsdéttir Island 02.52.36
6 9354 Wendey Machon Guernsey 02.52.80
7 9654 Joanne Morton Jersey 02.54.21
8 9051 Maud Poulsen Fgroyar 02.59.51
9 9554 Sigurlin Gardarsdéttir Island 02.59.81
10 9751 Anne~Fia Nordgvist Aland 03.02.45
11 9157 Charlotte Stone Isle of Wight 03.07.83
12 9851 Linda Low Orkney 03.07.83
3 9151 sarah Ayres Isle of Wight 03.09.35
14 9057 Annika Olsen Feoroyar 03.09.47
15 9753 Marika Lingonblad Alang 03.10.98



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:51 je Sida 9
Kapping : 10 1110 200 M Bringa/Breast (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9010 Hegni T. Hansen Feroyar 02.26.46
2 9202 Shane Stigant Isle of Man 02.31.32
3 9208 Graham Stigant Isle of Man 02.33.24
4 9507 Oskar GubSbrandsson Island 02.33.88
5 9601 Simon Abels Jersey 02.36.62
6 9302 Tim Lowe Guernsey 02.36.67
7 9106 David Russell Isle of Wight 02.39.05
8 9602 Russel Hocquard Jersey 02.39.69
9 9020 J&kup Johansen Feroyar 02.40.61
10 9804 Hanson Pottinger Orkney 02.41.90
11 9805 Peter Burgon Orkney 02.43.95
’;§ 9305 Stefano Finetti Guernsey 02.46.63
P 9107 Adam Evans Isle of Wight 02.50.20
14 9703 Bjern Blomgvist Aland 02.53.33
15 8801 Brian Lopez Gibraltar disk....



Dato 11/07/89 13:52 je
Kapping : 101 1101 50 M Frisv. /Free (K)
Nr Persnr Navn Felag
l 9651 Alison Christie Jersey
2 8953 Tracey Conroy Hetland
3 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey
4 9252 Kirstie Unsworth Isle of Man
S5 9353 Claire Hudson Guernsey
6 9552 Hulda Rés H&kunarsddttir Island
Kapping : 102 1102 50 M Frisv./Free (M)
1 9013 Martin Venned Foroyar
Y 9201 David Picken Isle of Man
3 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight
4 9804 Hanson Pottinger Orkney
5 9011 Elmar Os&a Foroyar
6 9506 Arszll Bjarnason fsland
Kapping : 103 1103 100 M Rygg/Backst. (K)
1 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey
2 8555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir Island
3 9052 Durita D. Djurhuus Foroyar
4 9356 Siobhan Lee Guernsey
5 9852 Ingrid Ohmand Orkney
(np 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man
Kapping : 104 1104 100 M Rygg/Backst. (M)
1 9501 Zvar orn Jénsson Island
2 9504 Logi Kristjansson Island
3 9801 Rognvald Omand Orkney
4 9303 Simon Dowdney Guernsey
5 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight
6 9015 Heri Mortensen Foroyar

Orslita-Listi

Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

Sida 10

00.27.93
00.28.88
00.28.93
00.29.21
00.29.38

00.29.42

00.24.52
00.24.79
00.25.00
00.25.35
00.25.50

00.25.62

01.09.47
01.10.47
01.13.04
01.13.69
01.13.99

01.14.47

01.01.67
01.02.22
01.02.29
01.03.07
01.03.33

01.05.52



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:52 je Sida 11

Kapping : 105 1105 400 M Frisv./Free (K) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit

1 9353 Claire Hudson Guernsey 04.40.47

2 9551 Halldéra Sveinsbjernsdéttir Island 04.42.80

3 9252 Kirstie Unsworth Isle of Man 04.45.54

4 9052 Durita D. Djurhuus Foroyar 04.45.56

5 9553 Radinka Hadszic Island 04.53.86

6 9655 Julie Millow Jersey 04.57.09
Kapping : 106 1106 400 M Frisv./Free (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

1 9012 Petur H. & Flotti Feroyar 04.13.33

Y2 9508 Gunnar Arszlsson fsland 04.13.88

3 9301 Simon Kneebone Guernsey 04.16.31

4 9805 Peter Burgon Orkney 04.19.14

5 9505 1Ingi Thor Agfistsson Island 04.24.85

6 9604 Richard Stead Jersey 04.27.15
Kapping : 107 1107 50 M Firvaldasv./Fly Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

1 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir Island 00.31.04

2 8953 Tracey Conroy Hetland 00.31.15

3 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 00.31.51

4 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 00.31.97

5 9251 Linda Hewett Isle of Man 00.32.42

’Hf 9652 Heidi Corbet Jersey 00.32.44
Kapping : 108 1108 50 M Firvaldasv./Fly (M) Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

1 9201 David Picken Isle of Man 00.26.37

2 9015 Heri Mortensen Foroyar 00.27.95

3 9105 Justin Whitbread Isle of Wight 00.28.12

4 9013 Martin Venned Feroyar 00.28.22

5 9508 Gunnar Arszlsson Island 00.28.33

6 9801 Rognvald Omand Orkney 00.28.48



Dato 11/07/89

13:53 je

Orslita-Listi

Sida

12

Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

L2 1 X
-ﬁ--_-ﬁ--ﬂ--—----_--ﬂ-—---------lllllll--lllllh-lll-llli--lll-----—ﬂﬁﬂ_--‘“_ﬂ--ﬁ----—--ﬁ---—ﬂ------“--

1 9253
p. 9651
3 9256
4 9355
5 9557
6 9354
Kapping :

9010
9202
9507
9208
9601

" O s L) N =

9302

Susanne Brown
Alison Christie
Miranda Kinrade
Helen Watts

Sandra Sigqurjdénsdéttir

Wendey Machon

Hogni T. Hansen
Shane Stigant

Oskar GuSbrandsson

Graham Stigant
Simon Abels

Tim Lowe

Isle of Man
Jersey

Isle of Man
Guernsey
Island

Guernsey

02.43.81
02.49.49
02.49.60
02.56.50
02.57.56

disk....

Kapp. Dato:08/07/89

-_— .
-_----_--__-'---_-----““-_--_'—----—-——------“----------————_—_----—-—------——__

Foroyar
Isle of Man
fsland
Isle of Man
Jersey

Guernsey

02.27.48
02.30.34
02.31.57
02.31.77
02.35.62

02.39.53



Dato 11/07/89

1 9651
2 9252
3 9253
4 9052
5 9353
6 9053
7 9552
8 9555
9 9351
10 9655
11 8951
12 9153
/3 9751
14 9152
15 8952
16 9753
17 9951

13:54 je

11 1111 100 M Frisv./Free

Alison Christie
Kirstie Unsworth
Susanne Brown

Orslita-Listi

Durita D. Djurhuus

Claire Hudson

Margreta Hansen

Hulda R&6s Hakunarsdéttir
Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir

Michelle Tomlin
Julie Millow

Margaret Kay Robertson

Nicole Patterson

Anne-Fia Nordgvist

Clare Criffin
Shantelle Ball

Marika Lingonblad

Jane Middle

Sida

1

-----ﬂ-----—--—---l—--

Jersey

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Foroyar
Guernsey

Foroyar
Island
fsland
Guernsey
Jersey

Hetland

Isle of Wight
Aland

Isle of Wight
Hetland

Aland
Ynys Mon

01.01.92
01.02.62
01.02.92
01.03.23
01.03.50

01.03.89
01.04.02
01.04.41
01.04.48
01.05.57

01.06.10
01.06.13
01.06.21
01.06.90
01.07.87

01.10.23
01.14.33



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:54 je sida 2

Kapping : 12 1112 100 M Frisv./Free (M) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89

Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9201 David Picken Isle of Man 00.53.98

2 9301 Simon Kneebone Guernsey 00.54.70

3 9506 Ars®ll Bjarnason Island 00.55.12

4 9503 Karl P&lmason Island 00.55.22

5 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight 00.55.63

6 9012 Petur H. & Flotti Feoroyar 00.55.81

7 9011 Elmar 0Osa Feroyar 00.56.09

8 9603 Philippe Falle Jersey 00.56.48

9 9102 David Pay Isle of Wight 00.57.22
10 8803 Francis Cassaglia Gibraltar 00.57.65
11 9202 Shane Stigant Isle of Man 00.57.91
12 9302 Tim Lowe Guernsey 00.58.58
(13 9605 Raulin Amy Jersey 00.58.74
14 9702 Jan Blomgvist Aland 00.59.17
15 9701 Svante Aberg Aland 01.00.06
16 9807 Julyan Stout Orkney 01.00.57
17 8901 Magnus Smith Hetland 01.00.93
18 8905 Donald MacDermott Hetland 01.04.08



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:54 je Sida 3
Kapping : 13 1113 100 Firvaldasv./Fly (K) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir fsland 01.08,28
2 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 01.10.31
3 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 01.10.84
4 8953 Tracey Conroy Hetland 01.11.57
5 9652 Heldi Corbet Jersey 01.11.75
6 9352 Siobhan Lee Guernsey 01.12.61
7 9556 JShanha B. Gisladéttir Island 01.14.26
8 9051 Maud Poulsen Feroyar 01.15.13
9 9653 Heidi Georgelin Jersey 01.15.36
10 9255 Jackie Cullen Isle of Man 01.15.60
11 9053 Margreta Hansen Feroyar 01.15.66
12 9752 Mikaela Grendahl Aland 01.16.20
(3 9154 Emma Carter Isle of Wight 01.17.30
14 8951 Margaret Kay Robertson Hetland 01.18.82



Dato 11/07/89

13:55 je

Orslita-Listi

Sida 4

-ﬂ--ﬁ-----ﬁ---—“-------v---—#ﬂ-----—ﬂ---------ﬁ--—------_-----ﬂ---—ﬂ—------—ﬂ---_

1 9201
2 9508

3 9105

4 9012

5 9106

6 9502

7 8805

8 9304

9 9018
10 9208
11 9703
12 9604
M3 8802
14 9303
15 8904
16 8902
17 9806

David Picken
Gunnar Arszlsson
Justin Whitbread
Petur H. & Fletti
David Russell

Arnar Freyr 0lafsson
Jonathan Cruz

Gary Smith

Ian Skylv Hansen
Graham Stigant

Bjern Blomgvist
Richard Stead
Jonathan Golding
Simon Dowdney
Niall Cruickshank

Marcus Whyte
Bryan Adam

Isle of Man
Island

Isle of Wight
Foroyar

Isle of Wight

Island
Gibraltar
Guernsey
Foroyar
Isle of Man

Aland
Jersey
Gibraltar
Guernsey
Hetland

Hetland
Orkney

01.00.29
01.01.69
01.02.28
01.02.49
01.03.09

01.03.17
01.03.61
01.04.65
01.05.59
01.05.59

01.07.15
01.07.66
01.08.27
01.08.33
01.10.30

01.12.47
01.13.38



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:55 Je Sida 5
Kapping : 15 1115 50 M Bringa/Breast (K) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
l1 9651 Alison Christie Jersey 00.36.21
2 9253 Susanne Brown Isle of Man 00.36.63
3 9656 Rachael Morris Jersey 00.36.82
4 9355 Helen Watts Guernsey 00.37.19
5 9354 Wendey Machon Guernsey 00.37.32
6 9751 Anne-Fia Nordgvist Aland 00.38.05
7 9554 Sigurlin Gardarsdéttir Island 00.38.44
8 9152 Clare Criffin Isle of Wight 00.38.48
9 9557 Sandra Sigurjénsdéttir Island 00.38.53
10 9256 Miranda Kinrade Isle of Man 00.38.88
11 9151 Sarah Ayres Isle of Wight 00.39.12
12 9057 Annika Olsen Fgroyar 00.40.24
3 9054 Elisabeth Mortensen Feroyar 00.40.69
44 9753 Marika Lingonblad Aland 00.42.12
15 8851 Anne Marie Wall Gibraltar 00.42.40



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:55 je

9207
8801
9010
9602
9202

9601
9302
9507
9804
9802

9020
9508
9305
9703
9102

8901
9107
9702

David Glover
Brian Lopez
Hegni T. Hansen
Russel Hocquard
Shane Stigant

Simon Abels

Tim Lowe

Oskar Gudbrandsson
Hanson Pottinger
Adrian Pottinger

Jakup Johansen
Gunnar Arsazlsson
Stefano Finetti
Bjorn Blomgvist
David Pay

Magnus Smith
Adam Evans
Jan Blomgvist

Sida

6

Isle of Man
Gibraltar
Fe¢royar
Jersey

Isle of Man

Jersey
Guernsey
Island
Orkney
Orkney

Feroyar
Island
Guernsey
Aland

Isle of Wight

Hetland
Isle of Wight
Aland

00.31.67
00.31.99
00.32.35
00.32.90
00.32.91

00.33.07
00.33.23
00.33.36
00.33.90
00.33.95

00.34.62
00.34.68
00.34.71
00.35.21
00.35.43

00.35.52
00.35.94
disk



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:55 je Sida 7

Kapping : 17 1117 200 M Rygg/Backst. (K) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89

Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9052 Durita D. Djurhuus Feroyar 02.33.94

2 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 02.36.88

3 9852 1Ingrid Ohmand Orkney 02.39.97

4 9352 Siobhan Lee Guernsey 02.42.23

5 9653 Heidi Georgelin Jersey 02.42.60

6 9153 Nicole Patterson Isle of Wight 02.42.94

7 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 02.45.13

8 9156 Phillippa Ventress Isle of Wight 02.45.91

9 9752 Mikaela Grondahl Aland 02.48.85
10 9654 Joanne Morton Jersey 02.48.86
11 9951 Jane Middle Ynys Mon 02.49.94
12 9055 Anita Ryggshamar Feroyar 02.50.05
M3 9553 Radinka Hadszic Island 02.50.44
14 9551 Halldéra Sveinsbjornsdéttir Island 02.51.31
15 9256 Miranda Kinrade Isle of Man 02.55.49

Kapping : 18 1118 200 M Rygg/Backst. Kapp. Dato:09/07/89

1 9504 Logi Kristjansson Island 02.14.54

2 9501 Avar Orn J6nsson Island 02.14.56

3 9303 Simon Dowdney Guernsey 02.16.12

4 9801 Rognvald Omand Orkney 02.18.85

5 9603 Philippe Falle Jersey 02.21.67

6 9203 Mark Gorry Isle of Man 02.22.19

7 9601 Simon Abels Jersey 02.23.81

8 9015 Heri Mortensen Feroyar 02.24.08

9 9304 Gary Smith Guernsey 02.26.11
Y 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight 02.26.15
11 9103 Paul Moreton Isle of Wight 02.30.76
12 9014 Signar Hammer Foroyar 02.32.80
13 9204 Marcus Cooil Isle of Man 02.39.92
14 9701 Svante Aberg Aland 02.41.33



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:56 ije Sita &8
Kapping : 19 1119 4x50 Blanda&/Mdl.rel. (K) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9550 Island Island
2 9650 Jersey Jersey
3 9350 Guernsey Guernsey
4 9050 Feroyar Foroyar
5 9150 1Isle of Wight Isle of Wight
6 9250 Isle of Man Isle of Man
Kapping : 20 1120 4*50 Blandad/Mdl.rel. (M) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89

1 9500 Island Island 01.54.80

Y 9200 Isle of Man Isle of Man 01.55.23
3 8800 Gibraltar Gibraltar 01.55.85
4 9800 Orkney Orkney 01.57.05
5 9100 1Isle of Wight Isle of Wight 01.57.06
6 9600 Jersey Jersey 01.58.49
7 9300 Guernsey Guernsey 01.59.01
8 9000 Foeroyar Foroyar disk
g 8900 Shetland Hetland disk



Dato 11/07/89

Orslita-Listi

13:57 je

¢ 111 1111 100 M Frisv./Free

Sida 9

-l---ﬁ---_n----l-ll-l------_---ln----——-—-lll-——--—-—------——_-------—q—-

9651
9253
9353
9252
9052

9053

9201
9301
9506
9012
9503

9101

9555
9351
9254
8953
9652

9352

Alison Christie
Susannhe Brown
Claire Hudson
Kirstie Unsworth
Durita D. Djurhuus

Margreta Hansen

David Picken
Simon Kneebone
Arszll Bjarnason
Petur H. & Fletti
Karl PAlmason

Chris Whitbread

Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir

Michelle Tomlin
Christine Johnson

Tracey Conroy
Heidi Corbet

Siobhan Lee

Jersey
Isle of Man

Guernsey

Isle of Man

Feroyar

Foroyar

Isle of Man

Guernsey
fsland
Foroyar
Island

Isle of Wight

Island
Guernsey

Isle of Man
Hetland
Jersey

Guernsey

00.59.87
01.01.62
01.02.54
01.02.81
01.02.82

01.03.24

00.52.93
00.54.25
00.54.81
00.54.99
00.55.22

00.55.58

01.07.73
01.08.86
01.09.54
01.10.23
01.11.18

01.11.81

Kapp. Dato:09/07/89

--ﬂ--—ﬂ-----—_—---l----—------_---nh----—‘—----—ﬁ-_-----------ﬂ-_---—------—-----“----

9201
9508
9105
9012
9106

9502

David Picken
Gunnar Arszlsson
Justin Whitbread
Petur H. & Fletti
David Russell

Arnar Freyr Olafsson

Isle of Man

Island

Isle of Wight

Feroyar

Isle of Wight

fsland

00.59.54
01.01.12
01.01.35
01.01.49
01.02.93

01.03.80



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:57 je

Kapping

Sida

10

_----------------*-

-‘---_------I—n—--_----ﬁ--_------------ﬁ---h-----—._------ﬁ-----—------—--#--‘--‘----

-ﬁﬂ--‘-----ﬁ---ﬂi--—----—--------—---—---ﬁ----i—---——ﬂp-------

“-__'--__--_---__--—-----——_----—-----—---_----__-“—--_----—-----*-

9207
9202
9010
8801
9602

9601

Susanne Brown
Alison Christie
Rachael Morris
Helen Watts
Wendey Machon

Anne-~-Fia Nordgvist

David Glover
Shane Stigant
Hogni T. Hansen
Brian Lopez
Russel Hocquard

Simon Abels

+ 117 1117 200 M Rygg/Backst.

9052
9351
9852
9352
9653

9153

9501
9504
9303
9801
9603

9203

Durita D. Djurhuus
Michelle Tomlin
Ingrid Ohmand
Siobhan Lee

Heidi Georgelin

Nicole Patterson

Evar Orn Jénsson
Logi Kristjansson
Simon Dowd@ney
Rognvald Omand
Philippe Falle

Mark Gorry

Isle of Man
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Aland

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Foroyar
Gibraltar
Jersey

Jersey

Feroyar
Guernsey
Orkney
Guernsey
Jersey

Isle of Wight

Island
Island
Guernsey
Orkney
Jersey

Isle of Man

00.36.40
00.36.58
00.36.74

00.37.17

00.31.37
00.31.61
00.31.70
00.32.01
00.32.48

00.33.03

02.30.61
02.33.81
02.38.46
02.40.28
02.42.42

02.44.86

02.13.30
02.13.62
02.14.15
02.14.35
02.19.15

02.21.88

--_------—---—_-----



Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 13:57 je Sida 11
Kapping : 119 1119 4x50 Blanda&6/Mdl.rel. (K) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Orslit
1 9650 Jersey Jersey 02.10.29
2 9350 Guernsey Guernsey 02.10.36
3 9250 1Isle of Man Isle of Man 02.10.48
4 9550 Island Island 02.11.95
5 9150 1Isle of Wight Isle of Wight 02.15.23
6 9050 Feroyar Feroyar 02.15.82
Kapping : 120 1120 4*50 Blandad/Mdl.rel. (M) Kapp. Dato:09/07/89
-1l 9500 fIsland Island 01.53.63
(2 9200 Isle of Man Isle of Man 01.54.28
3 9800 Orkney Orkney 01.54.98
4 8800 Gibraltar Gibraltar 01.55.44
5 9100 Isle of Wight Isle of Wight 01.56.22
6 9600 Jersey Jersey 01.59.35




“(

Dato 11/07/8%

Kapping

11,0783

iy DR il

Nr Persnr

0 0 -] O

10

12
13
14
15

lé

W e PR D W

9253
9651
9354
9355
9751

92%6
9656
9554
9557

9081

9152
8151
9087
9753
8852

8851

9202
5010
8801
8207
9601

9302
9507

9804
9602
9106

9020
9305

9802
9703

9107

14: 04 S5F SUTMITHOLLIM

Orslita-Listi

13:58 je

21 1121 100 M Bringa/Breast

EEE IS ke Ear R ey G Y e el ey O B B

Susanne Brown
Aligon Christie
Wendey Machon
Helen wWatte
Anne=Fia Nordqviet

Miranda Kinrade
Rachael Morris
Sigurlin GarSarsdéttir
Sandra Sigurjdnsdsttir
Maud Poulsan

Cclare Criffin
Sarah Ayres
Annika Olsen
Marika Lingonblad
Melissa Santos

Anne Marie wall

22 1122 100 M Bringa/Breast

sShane Stigant
Hogni T. Hansen
Brian Lopez
David Glover
Simon Abels

Tim Lowe

Oskar Gudbrandsson
Hanson Pottinger
Russel Hocguard
David Russell

J&Rup Johansen
S8tefano Finsetti
Adrian Pottinger
Bjern Blomgvist
Adam Evans

Isle of Man
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

£1land

Isle of Man
Jersay
fsland
fs1and

Foroyar

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Foroyar

Aland
Gilbraltar

Gibraltar

Isle of Man
Foroyar
Gilbraltar
Isle of Man
Jarseay

Guernsay
Teland

Orkney

Jersey

Tele of Wight

Ferovyar
Guernsgey
Orkney
Aland

Isle of Wight

F.B%

S5ifa

01,18, 39
01.19.59
01,19,77
01.19.90
01.20.83

01.21.28
01.21.72
01.22.33
01.22.94

01,24.32

01.24.80
01.24.99
01.27.43
01.31.41
01.32.27

01.32.91

01.09.23
01.09.35
01.09.81
01.09.52
01.10.86

01.11.50
01.11.74
01.12.10
0l1l.12.68
01.14.42

01.14.64
01.16,21
01.16.37
01.17.15%
01.18.80

1

. Dato:11/07/89

. Dato:111/07/89



11. O7. A9 14: 0 TEF COMYTIOE T . Nd

Orslita-Listi

S$ida 2

Dato 11/07/89 13:59 Je

23 1123 200 M Frisv,/Free

Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

S T W W P P s e e e e e A A SED BED D WD A S Wy S e e e e e ol S G S G W P v e e e o A W e oA WS R R S O S S S e ke B B e A M e A W S e e At S S RS e e e

o

9353
9052
6551
9254
9252

9551
9652
9655
8951
9056

8952
9154
9155

9012
9301
9201
9503
9011

9805
9205
9505
9304

9605

8804
9604
9102
8806
9104

9806
8901
9702

Claire Hudeon
Durita D. Djurhuus

Halldora Sveinsbjernsddttir

Christine Johnson
Kirstie Unsworth

Radinka Hadszic

Haidil Corbet

Julie Millow

Margaret Kay Rohertson
RGna Poulsen

8hantelle Ball
Emma Carter
Tracie Lidingtoen

24 1124 200 M Friev./Free

A S e T i O T I B T S ki el am wa e e de e e v ey S S AR SR O e T R PRT T B RN PP B mar brn S R W BN an el el S el A TR B S S B G B AN el e T S S S B S e e e WD W WS W B

Petur H, & Flotti
Simon Kneé¢bone

David Picken
Karl P&lmason
Elmar 65!

Peter Burgon

Alan Stockdale

Ingl Thor AgGstsson
Gary 8Smith

Raulin Anmy

Tan Martinez
Richard Stead
David Pay
Alan Lopez
David Mc.Dine

Bryan Adan
Magnus Smith
Jan Blomgvist

Guernsey
Feroyar
falang

Jela of Man
Isle of Man

feland
Jersey
Jersey
Hetlang
Feroyar

Hetland
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight

Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

Ferovyar
GCuernsey
I1sle of Man
Island
Foroyar

Orkney

Is)e of Man
feland
Guernsey
Jeresey

Gibraltar
Jersey

Isle of Wight
Gibraltar
Isle of Wight

Orkney
Hetland
Aland

02.00.
02.00.
02.02.
02.02.
02.04.

02.04
02.05

02.06.
02.07.

02.08

02.10.
.23

02.14

02.15.

63
69

07
69
31

.41
. 69
02.05.
02.06.
02.06.

98
20
42

719
71

.46
UZlogl
02.10.

53
38

69
00

iy i tae o S S e wek el B Sl SN P gl vy e e s e del dal P PR W e e e s el B PER A W P A A AN e e el S B A Y G S e s ded P U O ke EE



17677789

Dato 11/07/89

Kapping :

1 9351
2 9555
3 9153
4 8953
5 9052
6 9552
7 8352
8 9852
9 9156
10 9253
11 9251
12 9653
13 9951
14 9654
15 9055
16 8952
17 9752
18 B851
Kapping :

1 9501
2 9801
3 9504
a4 9303
5 9015
6 9101
7 9603
8 9304
9 9203
10 9204
11 9103
12 9016
13 9605
14 8903

14:1273 SSF SUHIMTITHCR L IH

Orsiita~listl

13:59 je

25 1125 50 M Rygg/Backst .

Michelle Tomlin

Arna Thorey Sveinbjegrnsdéttir

Nicola Patterson
Tracey Conroy
Durita D. Djurhuus

Hulda R&6s Hakunarsdéttir
Siobhan Lae
Ingrid Ohmand

Phillippa Ventress
Susanne Brown

Linda Hewett
Heidli Georgelin
Jane Middle
Joanne Morton
Anita Ryggshamar

Shantelle Ball
Mikaela Gre¢ndahl
Anne Marie Wall

26 1126 50 M Rygg/Backst.

h---“-‘-h-*_--—--—um“————_—--“q-“—_q—-“-——““‘H_H-H“--HH--- [N X R K

Avar grn Jénsson
Rognvald Omand
Logl Kristiénsson
Simon Dowdney
Herli Mortensen

Chris Whitbread
Philippe Falle

Gary Smith
Mark Gorry

Marcus Cooil

Paul Moreton
Johannes Nysted
Raulin Amy
Garrie Moar

(M)

Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

I W S PR EYE T S S S G kel il

Felag

Guernsey
feland

Isle of Wight
Hetland
Feroyar

Island
Guernsey

Orkney
Isle of Wight
Teale of Man

Isle of Man
Jersey

Yynys Mon
Jarsay
rgroyar

Hetland
Lland
Gibraltar

Kapp.

Teland
Orknay
{s1and
cuernsey
Feroyar

Tsle of Wight
Jarsay
Guernsey

Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Isle of Wight
Faroyar
Jersay
Hetland

Dato:;11/07/89

Sida

00.32.89
00,33.23
00.33.7%5
00.33.81

00,34.12

00,34,64
00.34.64
00.34.79
00.35,28
00.35.56

00.35.62
00.35.99
00.36.40
00.36,97
00.37.12

00.37.18
00.37.46
00.39.32

00.28.R1
00.28.96
00.29.31
00.29.32
00.29.52

00.29.66
00.29,.86
00.30.71
00.30.96
00.31.41

00.32.09
00.32.14
00.32.60
00.34,23

3



410709 ° 14103 SSFE SUTMITHOLL TH P, D2

Orsiita-T.isti

' Dato 11/07/89 13:59 Je sida 4
iRlpping : 27 1127 200 M Firvaldasv. /Fly (K) Kapp. Datn 11/07/89

' Nr Persnr Navn Felag Grslit

1 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsddttir  Island . 02.28.17

2 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 02.34.30

3 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 02.38.08

4 9556 J&éhanna B. Gisladdttir Island 02.43,36

5 9352 Slobhan lLee Guarnsey 02.44.55

€ 9255 Jackie Cullen Iele of Man 02.44.86

7 9051 Maud Poulasen Forovyar 02.47.66

8 9653 Heldi Georgelin Jersey 02.50.12

¢ 9752 Mikaela Grondahl Aland diska...
 Kapping ¢ 28 1128 200 M Firvaldaav /Fly (M) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

1 9508 Gunnar Arsalsson feland 02.19.85

. 9105 Justin Whitbread Isle of Wight 02.19.96

3 8805 Jonathan Cruz Gibraltar 02.20.47

4 9201 David Picken Isle of Man 02.20.55

5 9808% Peter Burgon Orkney 02.24.09

6 9502 Arnar Freyr Olafsson fsland 02.25.07

7 9010 Hegni T. Hansen Foroyar 02.27.48

8 9018 ITan Skylv Hansen | Foroyar 02.30.01

9 5209 lan Sharpe Tele of Man 02.30.53

10 6604 Richard Stead Jerceay 02.37.68

11 9703 Bjern Blomgvist Aland 02.42.14

12 9806 Bryan Adam Orkney 02.50.71
. Kapping : 29 1129 200 M Blandad/I.Medl. (K) Kapp. Dato:11/07/8%

1 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdéttir  Island 02.33.27

P 9253 Susanne Brown Jele of Man 02.34.48

3 9652 Heidi Corbet Jersey 02.36.56

4 9554 Sigurlin Gardarsdéttir faland 02.38.97

5 9354 Wendey Machon Guernsay 02.39.40

6 9051 Maud Poulsen Feroyar 02.40.44

7 9256 Miranda Kinrade Isle of Man 02.42.52

8 0654 Joanne Morton Jersey 02.45.26

8 9832 Ingrid Ohmand Orkney 02.46.12

10 9154 Emma Carter Isle of Wight 02.47.27

11 9355 Helan wWatts | Guernsey 02.49.37

12 9054 Elisabeth Mortensen Feroyar 02.53.79




Dato 11/07/89

Kapping

Nr Persnr

_"_--_"_‘-_—-_"“H“--"_F_“_—“

9012
9015
9603
9303
9508

9601
9208
9202
9106
9801

9501
9102
9701
9305
9702

9050
9150
92590
9380
9580

9650

9000
9500
9300
9200
9100

9800
8800
9600
8900

’ﬁhEE -

14: 00 Je

30 1130 200 M Blandad/I.Medl.

Navn

cer SUTMTTHOLLIN

Orslita~Listi

Petur H. & Flpttl

Heri Mortensen
Philippe Falle

Simon Dowdney

Gunnar Arszlsson

Simon Abels

Graham Stigant

Shane Stigant
David Russell

Rognvald Omand

Evar Orn Jonsson

David Pay
Svante Aberg

Stefano Finetti

Jan Blomgvist

31 1131 4*50 Fri 11i&6/Free rel. (K)

-_*---—---—--—_---—“_-___-_--—ﬂ--—_“__——#-_—“h_-—_—ﬂ_——__--_ﬂ—_-———--

Feoroyar

Isle of Wight
ITele of Man
Guernsey

fsland

Jersey

32 1132 4*%50 Fri 1lid/Free rel. (M)

H'_—_-__—_-l-_—--——.——_-—-“——-M_——— —n——_-n-——“—_uln_--—._—-—.—--_.p._—_—__-_--_-—__---_

Fproyar
fsland
Guernsey

Isle of Man
Isle of Wight

Orkney
Gibraltar

Jarsey
Shetland

S18a

5

Kapp. Dato: 11/07/89

Guernsey
island

Jersey
Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Jele of Wight
Oorkney

fsland

Isle of Wight
Aland
guernsey
Aland

02.17,.38
02.17.84
02.18.21
02.18.30
02.18.49

02.19.54
02.22.09
02.22.54

02.23.03
02.23.45

02.25.76
02.32.09
02.36.54
02.41.42
diska...

Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

Feroyar

Isle of Wight
Tele of Man
Guernsey

fsiand

Jersay

Feroyar
Island
Guernsgey
Isle of Man
Isle of Wight

Orkney
Gibraltar
Jarsey
Hetland

01.39.91
01.41.64
01.42.55
01.42.93
01.42.97

01.423.47
01.43.75
01.44.56
01.50.99

—




OGrslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 22:50 je Sida 1
Kapping : 121 1121 100 M Bringa/Breast (K) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Tilmtis Orslit

1 9253 Susanne Brown Isle of Man 01.18.39 01.16.13

2 9651 Alison Christie Jersey 01.19.59 01.17.31

3 9355 Helen Watts Guernsey 01.19.90 01.18.63

4 9354 Wendey Machon Guernsey 01.19.77 01.19.26

5 9751 Anne-Fia Nordgqvist Aland 01.20.83 01.20.83

6 9256 Miranda Kinrade Isle of Man 01.21.28 01.21.83

iKapping s 122 1122 100 M Bringa/Breast (M) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

'!

1 9010 Hegni T. Hansen Feoroyar 01.09.35 01.08.56

. 2ea 9207 David Glover Isle of Man 01.09.52 01.08.91

; f’“9202 Shane Stigant Isle of Man 01.09.23 01.09.33

8801 Brian Lopez Gibraltar 01.09.51 01.09.87

5 9601 Simon Abels Jersey 01.10.86 01.10.99

6 9302 Tim Lowe Guernsey 01.11.50 01.11.21

Kapping : 123 1123 200 M Frisv./Free (K) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

1 9353 Claire Hudson Guernsey 02.13.10 02.11.98

2 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 02.15.50 02.14.96

3 9551 Hallddéra Sveinsbjernsdéttir Island 02.15.19 02.15.12

4 9252 Kirstie Unsworth Isle of Man 02.16.93 02.15.49

5 9052 Durita D. Djurhuus Foroyar 02.15.15 02.15.70

&€ 9553 Radinka Hadszic fsland 02.17.21 02.18.31
(‘w

Kapplng : 124 1124 200 M Frisv./Free (M) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

1 9201 David Picken Isle of Man 02.02.07 01.56.62

2 9301 Simon Kneebone Guernsey 02.00.69 01.58.47

3 9012 Petur H. & Flotti Feroyar 02.00.63 01.59.07

4 9503 Karl Palmason Island 02.02.69 02.02.09

5 9805 Peter Burgon Orkney 02.04.41 02.03.25

6 9011 Elmar 0sia Feroyar 02.04.31 02.06.43




Orslita-Listi

Dato 11/07/89 22:50 je Sida 2
Kapping : 125 1125 50 M Rygg/Backst. (K) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89
Nr Persnr Navn Felag Tilmtid Orslit

1 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 00.32.89 00.32.40
2 8953 Tracey Conroy Hetland 00.33.81 00.33.09
| 3 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdétt Island 00.33.23 00.33.11
| 4 9153 Nicole Patterson Isle of Wight 00.33.75 00.33.80
f S 9052 Durita D. Djurhuus Feroyar 00.34.12 00.34.22
? 6 9552 Hulda R6s Hakunarsdoéttir Island 00.34.64 00.34.35
% Kapping : 126 1126 50 M Rygg/Backst. (M) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89
1 1l 9801 Rognvald Omand Orkney 00.28.96 00.28.63
A~ 9501 ZAvar @rn Jénsson Island 00.28.81 00.28.88
~ 9303 Simon Dowdney Guernsey 00.29.32 00.29.28
4 9504 Logi Kristj&nsson Island 00.29.31 00.29.36
5 9101 Chris Whitbread Isle of Wight 00.29.66 00.29.56
6 9603 Philippe Falle Jersey 00.29.86 00.29.90
! Kapping : 127 1127 200 M Firvaldasv./Fly (K) ] Kapp. Dato:11/07/89
% 1 9555 Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdétt Island 02.28.17 02.27.61
: 2 9351 Michelle Tomlin Guernsey 02.34.30 02.30.18
3 9352 Siobhan Lee Guernsey 02.44.55 02.38.19
| 4 9254 Christine Johnson Isle of Man 02.38.08 02.38.48
; 5 9255 Jackie Cullen Isle of Man 02.44.86 02.42.51
i 6 9556 Jbhanna B. Gisladbéttir Island 02.43.36 02.43.35
- O
E Kapping : 128 1128 200 M Firvaldasv./Fly (M) Kapp. Dato:11/07/89
% 1 98201 David Picken Isle of Man 02.20.55 02.13.30
.2 9508 Gunnar Arszlsson Island 02.19.85 02.15.49
3 9105 Justin Whitbread Isle of Wight 02.19.96 02.17.37
4 8805 Jonathan Cruz Gibraltar 02.20.47 02.19.28
5 9805 Peter Burgon Orkney 02.24.09 02.23.35
6 9502 Arnar Freyr Olafsson fsland 02.25.07 02.28.15




 Dato 11/07/89 22:51 je
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Orslita-Listi

129 1129 200 M Blandad/I.Medl. (K)

Sida 3

Kapp. Dato:11/07/89

Kapping :
Nr Persnr
1 9555

2 9253

3 9652

4 9051

5 9354

6 9554
Kapping :
1l 9012
9601

- 1 9603

4 9508

5 9015

6 9303
Kapping :
1 9250

2 9650

3 9550

4 9350

5 9050

6 9150

o

Kapping :
1 9000

2 9500

3 9200

4 9800

5 9300

6 9100

Arna Thorey Sveinbjernsdétt Island

Susanne Brown
Heidi Corbet
Maud Poulsen
Wendey Machon

Sigurlin Gardarsdéttir

Isle of Man
Jersey
Feroyar
Guernsey

fsland

130 1130 200 M Blandad/I.Medl. (M)

Petur H. & Flegtti

Simon Abels

Philippe Falle
Gunnar Arsazlsson
Heri Mortensen

Simon Dowdney

Feroyar
Jersey
Jersey
fsland
Foroyar

Guernsey

131 1131 4*50 Fri 1i0/Free rel. (K)

A g A T g ——— v —————————— =S R A e S e Y ) L e e

Isle of Man
Jersey
Island
Guernsey
Foroyar

Isle of Wight

Isle of Man
Jersey
fsland
Guernsey
Foroyar

Isle of Wight

132 1132 4*%50 Fri 1id/Free rel. (M)

Feroyar
Island

Isle of Man
Orkney
Guernsey

Isle of Wight

Foroyar
fsland
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